Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 02.06.2017

# Jméno
1 Luke$ Matéj (2002)
2 Marek Maté&j (2002)
3 Veliky Vladislav (2002)
4 Rehula Simon (2002)
5 Richtr Lukas (2002)
6 Mencl Filip (2002)
7 Chervenko Davyd (2002)
8 Svoboda Jan (2002)
9 Marek Jakub (2002)
10 St&rbova Michaela (2002)
11 Nosek Jakub (2003)
12 Linhart Adam (2002)
13 Noviék Jan (2003)
14 Suchy Jan (2002)
15 Adamkova Lucie (2003)
16 Hofman Jakub (2002)
17 Svoboda Vojtéch (2003)
18 Loukota Véclav (2002)
19 Horacek Patrik (2003)
20 Kosvanec Vit (2002)
21 Brazda Vojtéch (2002)
22 Apacidis David (2003)
23 Pekar Ondrej (2003)
24 Lang Martin (2003)
25 Rejthar Adam (2002)
26 Hemzéckova Tereza (2003)
27 Kudrnova Karolina (2002)
28 Srpova Veronika (2003)
29 Skardova Barbora (2002)
30 Babkova Nataélie (2002)
31 Maskova Nikola (2002)
32 Pavlik Ludék (2003)
33 Pejcharova Klara (2003)
34 Volf Christopher (2003)
DNF Plasova Leona (2002)
DNF Faist Frantisek (2002)
DNS Vokurka David (2003)
DNS Bendova Nikola (2002)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
478

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika
Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
11.78 Plzefi

31. zakladni skola

31. zékladni Skola

1.z8 PLZEN

11.78 Plzefi

1.z8 PLZEN

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika
Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

31. zékladni Skola

31. zakladni $kola

478

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

1.8 PLZEN

11.Z8 Plzei

14. 78 Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
31. zékladni Skola

31. zakladni $kola

478

1.8 PLZEN

Masarykovo gymnazium Plzen
1.8 PLZEN

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

11.Z8 Plzeri

Cas

00:10:35,00
00:10:38,00
00:10:39,00
00:10:39,00
00:13:01,00
00:13:08,00
00:13:13,00
00:13:25,00
00:13:26,00
00:13:40,00
00:13:44,00
00:13:49,00
00:13:53,00
00:13:59,00
00:14:08,00
00:14:14,00
00:14:21,00
00:14:24,00
00:14:27,00
00:14:30,00
00:14:34,00
00:14:37,00
00:14:38,00
00:14:57,00
00:15:15,00
00:15:21,00
00:15:27,00
00:15:30,00
00:15:47,00
00:15:58,00
00:16:03,00
00:17:15,00
00:17:31,00
00:20:45,00

00:13:27,00

Plavani
00:03:28,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:03:55,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:04:23,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:30,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:06:09,00()
00:05:55,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:04:56,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:30,00()
00:06:24,00()

00:06:28,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:04:03,00()

Béh
00:07:08,00()
00:10:01,00()
00:07:07,00()
00:07:07,00()
00:08:28,00()
00:09:13,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:08:23,00()
00:10:07,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:08:36,00()
00:08:16,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:08:38,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:09:14,00()
00:14:24,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:08:35,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:08:30,00()
00:08:25,00()
00:10:01,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:08:54,00()
00:09:10,00()
00:09:29,00()
00:09:28,00()
00:09:39,00()
00:17:15,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:20:45,00()
00:09:24,00()



