

## Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 02.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:35,00	00:03:28,00()	00:07:08,00()
2	<b>Marek Matěj (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:10:38,00</b>	<b>00:03:16,00()</b>	<b>00:10:01,00()</b>
3	Veliký Vladislav (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:10:39,00	00:03:32,00()	00:07:07,00()
4	<b>Řehula Šimon (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:10:39,00</b>	<b>00:03:32,00()</b>	<b>00:07:07,00()</b>
5	Richtr Lukáš (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:13:01,00	00:04:33,00()	00:08:28,00()
6	Mencl Filip (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:13:08,00	00:03:55,00()	00:09:13,00()
7	Chervenko Davyd (2002)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:13:13,00	00:03:37,00()	00:09:36,00()
8	Svoboda Jan (2002)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:13:25,00	00:05:09,00()	00:08:23,00()
9	<b>Marek Jakub (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:13:26,00</b>	<b>00:03:19,00()</b>	<b>00:10:07,00()</b>
10	<b>Štěrbová Michaela (2002)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:13:40,00</b>	<b>00:03:42,00()</b>	<b>00:09:58,00()</b>
11	Nosek Jakub (2003)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:13:44,00	00:04:23,00()	00:09:21,00()
12	Linhart Adam (2002)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:13:49,00	00:05:13,00()	00:08:36,00()
13	Novák Jan (2003)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:13:53,00	00:05:37,00()	00:08:16,00()
14	Suchý Jan (2002)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:13:59,00	00:05:08,00()	00:08:51,00()
15	Adámková Lucie (2003)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:14:08,00	00:05:30,00()	00:08:38,00()
16	Hofman Jakub (2002)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:14,00	00:05:18,00()	00:08:56,00()
17	Svoboda Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:14:21,00	00:05:07,00()	00:09:14,00()
18	Loukota Václav (2002)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:14:24,00	---	00:14:24,00()
19	Horáček Patrik (2003)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:14:27,00	00:06:09,00()	00:08:18,00()
20	Košvanec Vít (2002)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:14:30,00	00:05:55,00()	00:08:35,00()
21	Brázda Vojtěch (2002)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:14:34,00	00:05:24,00()	00:09:10,00()
22	Apacidis David (2003)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:14:37,00	00:06:23,00()	00:08:30,00()
23	Pekár Ondřej (2003)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:14:38,00	00:06:13,00()	00:08:25,00()
24	Lang Martin (2003)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:14:57,00	00:04:56,00()	00:10:01,00()
25	Rejthar Adam (2002)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:15:15,00	00:06:13,00()	00:09:02,00()
26	Hemzáčková Tereza (2003)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:15:21,00	00:05:33,00()	00:09:48,00()
27	Kudrnová Karolína (2002)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:15:27,00	00:06:33,00()	00:08:54,00()
28	Srpová Veronika (2003)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň	00:15:30,00	00:06:20,00()	00:09:10,00()
29	Škardová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:15:47,00	00:06:18,00()	00:09:29,00()
30	Babková Natálie (2002)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:15:58,00	00:06:30,00()	00:09:28,00()
31	Mašková Nikola (2002)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:16:03,00	00:06:24,00()	00:09:39,00()
32	Pavlík Luděk (2003)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:17:15,00	---	00:17:15,00()
33	Pejcharová Klára (2003)	CZE		00:17:31,00	00:06:28,00()	00:11:03,00()
34	Volf Christopher (2003)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:20:45,00	---	00:20:45,00()
DNF	Plasová Leona (2002)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň		00:06:17,00()	---
DNF	Faist František (2002)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:13:27,00	00:04:03,00()	00:09:24,00()
DNS	Vokurka David (2003)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka		---	---
DNS	Bendová Nikola (2002)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň		---	---